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Publica  on Release Calendar 2023

Please note that dates listed below are provisional and may be subject to change. 

States of Guernsey
Data and Analysis

Publica  on Date Publica  on
Tuesday 24th January 2023 Quarterly Infl a  on Bulle  n December 2022
Tuesday 31st January 2023 Annual Electronic Census Report March 2022
Tuesday 7th February 2023 Quarterly Residen  al Property Prices Quarter 4 2022
March 2023 Annual Greenhouse Gas Bulle  n 2021
Tuesday 25th April 2023 Quarterly Infl a  on Bulle  n March 2023
Tuesday 2nd May 2023 Quarterly Popula  on, Employment and Earnings Bulle  n June 2022
Thursday 11th May 2023 Quarterly Residen  al Property Prices Quarter 1 2023
May 2023 Annual Residen  al Property Stock Bulle  n 2022
Tuesday 25th July 2023 Quarterly Infl a  on Bulle  n June 2023
Tuesday 1st August 2023 Quarterly Popula  on, Employment and Earnings Bulle  n September 2022
Tuesday 8th August 2023 Quarterly Residen  al Property Prices Quarter 2 2023
September 2023 Annual Facts and Figures Booklet 2023
Tuesday 24th October 2023 Quarterly Infl a  on Bulle  n September 2023
Tuesday 31st October 2023 Quarterly Popula  on, Employment and Earnings Bulle  n December 2022
Tuesday 7th November 2023 Quarterly Residen  al Property Prices Quarter 3 2023
Monday 11th December 2023 Annual Gross Value Added and Gross Domes  c Product Bulle  n 2022
December 2023 Annual Household Income Report 2021
December 2023 Annual Indicators of Poverty Report 2022
December 2023 Annual Be  er Life Indicators Report 2022

All publica  ons are available via h  ps://gov.gg/data from 9:30am on the publica  on date.

If you would like to receive an email and/or text no  fi ca  on when any of these publica  ons become 
available, please log in or register here.

Tel:   01481 223436
E-mail:  dataandanalysis@gov.gg
Web:   h  ps://gov.gg/data
    
     


